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4.4.1

Percentage expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical
facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary
component, during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)

4.4.1.1. Expenditure incurred on maintenance of
infrastructure (physical facilities and academic support
facilities) excluding salary component year wise during the
last five years (INR in lakhs)

HEI Input

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

14.65

23.76

18.95

26.88

20.54

HEI needs to provide legible copy of
audited income expenditure
statement highlighting the

The College is a Government college
which shall undergo auditing only by
the Gouvt. appointed  auditors

Expenditure incurred on
maintenance of  infrastructure
(physical facilities and academic
support facilities) excluding salary
component for all the assessment
years duly certified by CA and Head

periodically.

Hence, Provided the expenditure
statement for all the years
highlighting the Expenditure incurred
on maintenance of infrastructure,
duly signed by the Head of HEI and

GHEIBE Finance Head(Bursar)
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2 Highlighted Expenditure incurred on maintenance A7

of infrastructure, duly signed by the Head of HEI \I/ PDF

and Finance Head(Bursar)



https://pacc.in/dvv/4.4.1_Maintenance.xlsx
https://pacc.in/dvv/4.4.1_Maintenance.pdf

