

பெரியார் கலைக் கல்லூரி PERIYAR ARTS COLLEGE

Devanampattinam, Cuddalore - 607 001

(A Higher Educational Institution run by the Goverment of Tamilnadu) Affiliated to Annamalai University, Annamalainagar

www.pacc.in

METRIC ID	PARTICULARS
4.4.1	Percentage expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component, during the last five years (INR in Lakhs) 4.4.1.1. Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure (physical facilities and academic support facilities) excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

HEI Input	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	
	14.65	23.76	18.95	26.88	20.54	

DVV CLARIFICATION	HEI RESPONSE	
audited income expenditure	The College is a Government college which shall undergo auditing only by the Govt. appointed auditors periodically. Hence, Provided the expenditure statement for all the years highlighting the Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure, duly signed by the Head of HEI and Finance Head(Bursar)	

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S1. No.	DESCRIPTION	LINK
1.	Revised Template	
		PDF
2	Highlighted Expenditure incurred on maintenance	4
	of infrastructure, duly signed by the Head of HEI	[WPDF]
	and Finance Head(Bursar)	